
S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4.
22 & 24 OF AN UNREC S/D) & EX 1.
ORB 1435-1128.

CHRISTENSEN FORREST/CHRISTENSEN PATTI
1540 SW COUNTY ROAD 340
MAYO, FL 32066

21-3S-16-02215-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

21316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/05/2023 ME 2.57 30,840 0 0 30,840

STANDARD
2

48,133
16,780
30,840
95,753
1,192
94,561

0
94,561
95,753

0

95,753

1486/2221 3/20/2023 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HURST LOVISA EMINE

CHRISTENSEN FORREST

1463/2639 4/07/2022 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING DANIS R

HURST LOVISA EMINE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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15913 M H 125 08/17/1999

HX Base Yr

1067 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,767 113.5000 68.10 120,333 1977 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 39,226

FEP 288 85 245 6,674

FOP 90 35 32 872

FOP 144 35 50 1,362

1,962 1,767 48,133

BAS= W21 S24 E28 FOP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E32 N24 FOP= N6 W15
S6 E15$ W15 FEP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24$.

BAS

21

24

28

32

24

1524

FOP12

12

12

12

FOP 6

15

6

15

FEP 12

24

12

24

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,880

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1919 1919 3 70 1,400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

10 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300
16,780

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 30,840


